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September 15, 2021

Honorable Michael P. Victorino

Mayor, County of Maui
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL

Mayor Date
For Transmittal to:

Honorable Alice Lee, Chair

and Members of the Maui County Council
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Dear Chair Lee and Members:

REPORTS OF WATER USE IN THE COUNTY OF MAUISUBJECT:

Pursuant to Section 2.90A.050 (Reports of Use) of the Maui County Code (MCC),
attached are copies of water use reports for July, 2021 received from the State of Hawaii
Commission on Water Resource Management for all registered well reporters for Maui
County.

Thank you for your interest in this matter. If you have any questions, please do
not hesitate to contact me at ext. 7834.

Sincerely,

7
JEFFREY T. PEARSON, P.E.
Director

Attachments
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r- Commission on Water
■ >iJ Resource Management

inlormaUon Managomont Syslom
Monthly Surface Water Gaging Data7i

Report Parameters

Dates:

Island:

HUC

Gage

Gage Reporter

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Maui

All

All

All

WUR ID Gage ID Gage Name Gage Reporter Start Date End Date Date Submit Mgd Gage Method Memo

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/01/2021 07/01/2021 08/04/2021 0.350Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Tony Linder (Maui Department

of V\fater Supply, MDWS)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono. LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch atAlu Street 07/01/2021 07/01/2021 08/04/2021 4.140

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/01/2021 07/01/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002767 137 Olinda Water Treatment Facility 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 1.493

002767 Piiholo Water Treatment Facility138 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 2 249

002767 Kamole Water Treatment Facility139 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 2.601

002767 lao Water Treatment Facility140 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 2.787

002767 175 Mahinahina Water Treatment Facility 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 0.000

002767 176 Lahaina Water Treatment Facility 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 2.064

002767 257 Piiholo Reservoir Raw Intake 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/02/2021 2.109

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

17 Waihee Ditch at Field 63 (Hopoi)

Spreckels Ditch at V\^iluku

Wailoa Ditch at Honopou

New Hamakua Ditch at Honopou

Lowrie Ditch at Honopou

Haiku Ditch at Honopou

Water Pumped into Koolau Dt @ Nahiku

(aka:Nahiku Stream Pump)

Koolau Ditch at Nahiku

Koolau Ditch at Keanae

Spreckels Ditch at Haipuaena

Lowrie Ditch at Kailua

Wailoa Ditch at Opana

Kauhikoa Ditch at Maliko

Lowrie Ditch at Maliko

Haiku Ditch at Maliko

Kaupo Village Water Tank Meter

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

2.677

0.000

16.705

1.860

0.000

0.000

0.000

18

33 Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

LLC)

34 LLC)

35 LLC)

36 LLC)

37 LLC)

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002775

002778

51 Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono,

Robert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

LLC)

LLC)

LLC)

LLC)

LLC)

LLC)

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

17.104

0.310

1.939

0.000

0.008 Continuous

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

130 Very dry minimum stream flow

Ltd)
002778 131 Manawainui Stream Intake Gage 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/06/2021 0.000 Continuous Very dry minimum stream flowRobert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

Ltd)



WUR ID Gage ID Gage Name Gage Reporter Start Date End Date Date Submit Mgd Gage Method Memo

002778 132 Manawainui Spring Intake Gage 07/01/2021 0.000 Continuous07/31/2021 08/06/2021 Very dry minimum stream flowRobert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

Ltd)
002778 133 Punahoa Spring Intake Gage 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/06/2021 0.000 Continuous Very dry minimum stream flowRobert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

Ltd)

Waiu Spring Intake Gage002778 134 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/06/2021 0.000 Continuous Very dry minimum stream flowRobert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

Ltd)
002778 Kalepa Gulch Intake Gage135 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 08/06/2021 0.000 Continuous Very dry minimum stream flowRobert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch

Ltd)

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/02/2021 07/02/2021 08/04/2021 0.350Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Vt^iluku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

002773 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street5 07/02/2021 07/02/2021 08/04/2021 3.890

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/02/2021 07/02/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Resen/oir 11 07/05/2021 07/05/2021 08/04/2021 1.000

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/05/2021 07/05/2021 08/04/2021 4.400

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/05/2021 07/05/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 08/04/2021 1.000

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 08/04/2021 4.490

002773 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream6 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

South Waikapu Ditch at Resen/oir 1002773 1 07/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/04/2021 4.490

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 10 Waihee Ditch at Waihee Stream 07/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/04/2021 13.250

002773 11 Spreckels Ditch at Waihee Stream 07/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/04/2021 5.630

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/08/2021 07/08/2021 08/04/2021 0.200

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/08/2021 07/08/2021 08/04/2021 4.490

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/08/2021 07/08/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/09/2021 07/09/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/09/2021 07/09/2021 08/04/2021 4.780

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/09/2021 07/09/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/12/2021 07/12/2021 08/04/2021 0.200

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/12/2021 07/12/2021 08/04/2021 4.400



WUR ID Gage ID Gage Name

002773 6 lao-Maniania

Gage Reporter

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (V\feiluku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (V^iluku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company. LLC)

Avery Chumbley (tA^iluku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Start Date End Date Date Submit Mgd Gage Method Memo

0.500 Ditch at lao Stream 07/12/2021 07/12/2021 08/04/2021

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1 07/13/2021 07/13/2021 08/04/20211 0.200

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/13/2021 07/13/2021 08/04/2021 4.400

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/13/2021 07/13/2021 0.50008/04/2021

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/14/2021 07/14/2021 08/04/2021 0.400

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/14/2021 07/14/2021 08/04/2021 4.230

lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream002773 6 07/14/2021 07/14/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

Waihee Ditch at Waihee Stream002773 10 07/14/2021 07/14/2021 08/04/2021 8.450

Spreckels Ditch at Waihee Stream002773 11 07/14/2021 07/14/2021 08/04/2021 4.870

002773 1 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1 07/15/2021 07/15/2021 08/04/2021 0.400

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/15/2021 07/15/2021 08/04/2021 4.140

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/15/2021 07/15/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/16/2021 07/16/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/16/2021 07/16/2021 08/04/2021 4.140

002773 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream6 07/16/2021 07/16/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/19/2021 07/19/2021 08/04/2021 0.100

lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street002773 5 07/19/2021 07/19/2021 08/04/2021 4.750

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/19/2021 07/19/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/20/2021 07/20/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/20/2021 07/20/2021 08/04/2021 4.660

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/20/2021 07/20/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 08/04/2021 4.750

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

Waihee Ditch at V\feihee Stream002773 10 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 08/04/2021 43.350

002773 Spreckels Ditch at Waihee Stream11 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 08/04/2021 6.710



WUR ID Gage ID Gage Name Gage Reporter Start Date End Date Date Submit Mgd Gage Method Memo

1.000002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/22/2021 07/22/2021 08/04/2021Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley {Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

Avery Chumbley (Wailuku

Water Company, LLC)

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/22/2021 07/22/2021 08/04/2021 4.580

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/22/2021 07/22/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/23/2021 07/23/2021 08/04/2021 1.400

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/23/2021 07/23/2021 08/04/2021 4.850

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/23/2021 07/23/2021 08/04/2021 0,500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/26/2021 07/26/2021 08/04/2021 1.200

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/26/2021 07/26/2021 08/04/2021 4.660

002773 1 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1 07/27/2021 07/27/2021 08/04/2021 1.200

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/27/2021 07/27/2021 08/04/2021 4.750

002773 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream6 07/27/2021 07/27/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/28/2021 07/28/2021 08/04/2021 0.400

002773 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street5 07/28/2021 07/28/2021 08/04/2021 4.750

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/28/2021 07/28/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 10 Waihee Ditch at Waihee Stream 07/28/2021 07/28/2021 08/04/2021 25.680

002773 Spreckels Ditch at Waihee Stream11 07/28/2021 07/28/2021 08/04/2021 6.300

002773 South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 11 07/29/2021 07/29/2021 08/04/2021 0.300

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/29/2021 07/29/2021 08/04/2021 4.580

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/29/2021 07/29/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

South Waikapu Ditch at Reservoir 1002773 1 07/30/2021 07/30/2021 08/04/2021 0.500

002773 5 lao-Waikapu Ditch at Alu Street 07/30/2021 07/30/2021 08/04/2021 5.680

002773 6 lao-Maniania Ditch at lao Stream 07/30/2021 07/30/2021 08/04/2021 0.500



Commission on Water
' Resource Management Actual Submitted Pumpage Data

Infomiolion Managomont Syslow

Report Parameters

07/01/2021 -07/31/2021
Maui

Date:
Island;
Well Owner:

Well Reporter:
Well # Prefix:

Aquifer Sector:
Aquifer:
Water Quality:
Potable/Non-Potable:
TMK:
PWS:

Aquifer Type'
Pump Capacity:
Well Use:

All
All
All
All
All

Fresh (0-250 ppm), Brackish (251-16,999 ppm). Salt (greater than
17,000 ppm). Not Specified
All
All
All

Alluvial, Basal, Caprock, Dike, Perched, Not Specified
All

Chloride (PPM) Water Level (ft msl)Pumpage (Mg) Pumpage (Mgd)Start Date End DateWell Number Well Name Well Reporter

2.110.026

0.001

0.001

0.000

0.007

07/01/2021 07/29/2021

07/01/2021 07/28/2021

07/01/2021 07/31/2021

07/01/2021 07/31/2021

07/01/2021 07/31/2021

0.743

0.036

0.031

0.015

0.213

Jerel Haley (Maui Vista AOAO)

Ken Meade

Sharyn Stone
Gerald Hokoana

Micheal Murray (Anuhea Water

Association, LLC)
Shahaf Cohen

Cynthia Chin

Albert Boyce (Waikapu Properties,

LLC)

Albert Boyce (Waikapu Properties,

LLC)

Albert Boyce (Waikapu Properties,

LLC)

Albert Boyce (Waikapu Properties,

LLC)
Keith Douglas

John Medeiros (State of Hawaii,

DLNR-Division of Forestry and

Wildlife Maui, Maui OLNR-DOFAW)

Nori Clements (Ka Hale A Ke Ola

Homeless Resource Center, Inc.,

KHAKO)

Ryan Churchill (Pacific Rim Land,

Inc.)
Yung Le

Yung Le

Yung Le

Michael Carberry (State of Hawaii,

DOD, Hawaii Army National Guard,

HIARNG)

Jamie Cardoza (Valley Isle

Pumping, Inc.)

6-4326-009

6-5413-011

6-5413-003

6-5620-002

6-4920-001

Kihei-Maui Vista

Hoalua-Grace

Stone

Hokoana

Anuhea Place

90

0.000

0.000

0.000

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

0.000

0.000

0.000

6-4326-014

6-5328-009

6-5030-001

Wailea Inn

Tmk 3-8-17-39

Waikapu Country Town
#1 - Domestic

Waikapu Country Town

#4-Ag

Waikapu Country Town
#3 - Domestic

Waikapu Country Town
#2 - Domestic

Hanawana-Douglas
Kanaha Pond

0.00007/31/2021 0.00007/01/20216-5030-002

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-5130-004

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-5131-002

3.000.018

9.400

0.001

0.303

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-5412-001

6-5327-010

0.073 0.00207/01/2021 07/30/20216-5230-001 Ka HaleAKe Ola

0.00007/31/2021 0.00007/01/2021Kihei-Maui R&T6-4426-003

0.000

0.000

0.013

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

Poponui 2011

Kipahulu

Kipahulu-Makai
Environmental

6-3803-001

6-3904-001

6-3904-004

6-4834-001

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Kuhiwa6-4806-048



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mgd)Pumpage (Mg)Start Date End DateWell ReporterWell Number Well Name

0.0331.03807/01/2021 07/31/2021Maalaea Triangle6-4830-001 Jamie Cardoza (Valley Isle

Pumping, inc.)

Jamie Cardoza (Valiey isle

Pumping, inc.)

Jamie Cardoza (Valiey Isle

Pumping, Inc.)

Jamie Cardoza (Valley Isle

Pumping, Inc.)

Jamie Cardoza (Vailey Isie

Pumping, Inc.)

Jamie Cardoza (Vailey Isle

Pumping, Inc.)

James Batchelder (Charles A

Spence Trust)
Shayna Quito

Mark Johnson (Evans Holdings,

Inc.)

Mark Johnson (Evans Holdings,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)

Ann Prouty (Ulupalakua Ranch,

Inc.)
Guy Yoshizawa

Ronald Huffman (Pukalani Golf

Club, LLC)
Tim Hennum

Cassi Yamashita (Maui Economic

Opportunity)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company. Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Piiholo6-5118-003

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Haliimaile6-5220-001

0.0421.31707/01/2021 07/31/2021BRE-16-5220-002

0.0060.17607/01/2021 07/31/2021Kahoma Irr6-5240-009

0.0210.65007/01/2021 07/31/20216-5440-001 Wahikuli Irr

0.00408/02/2021 0.12907/01/20216-5616-008 Uaoa-Grossman

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.004

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-5328-038

6-3725-002

3-8-19-37

Polena 1

0.0020.04707/01/2021 07/31/2021Polena 2A6-3725-004

0.0000.00207/01/2021 07/31/20216-3619-001 Auwahi 1

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-3625-001 La Perouse Bay

0.099 0.00307/31/202107/01/2021Waikaalu Spring6-3920-001

0.00607/31/2021 0.18707/01/20216-3921-001 Waihou Spring

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-4019-001 Polipoli Tunnel

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-4020-001 Waikaukane Tunnel

0.0030.08107/01/2021 07/31/20216-4020-002 Cornwall Tunnel

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Morion Tunnel6-4020-003

0.0050.14407/01/2021 07/31/20216-4021-001 Waikaahi Tunnel

0.000

0.457

0.013

14.167

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

Tmk 3-8-16-31

Pukalani Golf

6-5328-040

6-5021-001

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021
Opana Point 2

MEO BEST Ke Kahua

6-5617-003

6-5429-003

16817.141 0.55307/01/2021 07/31/2021Kaanapali P-16-5539-001

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Kaanapali P-26-5539-002

0.802 15824.87507/01/2021 07/31/2021Kaanapali P-36-5539-003

3019.723 0.31407/01/2021 07/31/20216-5540-003 Hahakea 2

0.0000.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Honokowai B6-5638-003



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mg) Pumpage (Mgd)Start Date End DateWell ReporterWell Number Well Name

1.109 14334.36607/01/2021 07/31/2021Kaanapali P-56-5738-001 Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Efren Ugalino (Hawaii Water

Service Company, Inc., Kaanapali)

Cindy Natividad (Hale

Mahaolu/Luana Gardens)

Cindy Natividad (Hale

Mahaolu/Luana Gardens)
David Spee Jr. (Paia 2020 LLC)

Kehaulani Feagai (Kale Mahaolu

Elua)
Robert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch Ltd)

Robert Ferreira (Kaupo Ranch Ltd)

Richard Trier Jr.

Brian Noble (Maui Kamaole

Enterprises III)
Fredrick Honig (Spirit of Aloha)

Jeff Kermode (Alexander &

Baldwin, Inc. - Maui Office, A&B)

Jeff Kermode (Alexander &

Baldwin, Inc. - Maui Office, A&B)

Jeff Kermode (Alexander &

Baldwin, Inc. - Maui Office, A&B)

Jeff Kermode (Alexander &

Baldwin, Inc. - Maui Office, A&B)

Jeff Kermode (Alexander &

Baldwin, Inc. - Maui Office, A&B)
Brooks Tessier

Ronald Jacintho

Chuck Page

Chris Sutherland (Up-Country

Electric Company, Inc.)

Chris Sutherland (Up-Country

Electric Company, Inc.)

Chris Sutherland (Up-Country

Electric Company, Inc.)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

17116,142 0.52107/01/2021 07/31/20216-5739-001 Kaanapali P-4

2660.41207/01/2021 07/31/2021 12.7686-5739-002 Kaanapali P-6

2140.65707/01/2021 07/31/2021 20.3666-5739-004 Kaanapali P-5A

0.0501.56207/01/2021 07/31/20216-5228-017 Luana 11-1

1.116 0.03607/01/2021 07/31/20216-5228-018 Luana III-2

0.000

0.696

0.000

0.022

07/01/2021 07/31/2021

07/01/2021 07/31/2021

6-5422-003

6-5328-048

Spee

Hale Mahaolu II

0.000

0.031

0.000

0.094

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

0.000

0.975

0.015

2.901

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

6-3806-001

6-3807-001

6-5615-003

6-4226-016

Punahoa Springs

Kumunui

Peahi-Trier

Maui Kamaole AOAO 128.401,000

0.241

0.000

0.008

0.000

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-5616-004

6-4727-001

Peahi-Honig

Kihei Shaft

0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000Puunene-Mill Pump 86-5227-004

0.00007/31/2021 0.00007/01/20216-5227-005 Puunene-Pump 19

0.00707/31/2021 0.22707/01/20216-5313-002 Ohanui-Kailua

0.21707/01/2021 07/31/2021 6,7376-5423-001 Kailua Gulch

0.000

0,000

0.086

0.230

0.000

0.000

0.003

0.007

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

08/03/2021

07/31/2021

6-5617-004

6-3726-001

6-4226-003

6-4226-019

Stream Res 3

Kanahena

Tmk 2-1-10-04

Kilohana Waena

0.02007/31/2021 0.62207/01/20216-4527-020 Haleakala Gardens

Irrigation
Tmk 3-8-01-49 0.00207/31/2021 0.05407/01/20216-5424-005

0.143 707/31/2021 4.41907/01/20216-4300-002 Hamoa 1

0,143 607/31/2021 4.42807/01/2021Hamoa 26-4300-003

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021WakiuA6-4600-002

0.042 13007/01/2021 07/31/2021 1.3086-4600-003 Wakiu B

492.540 0.08207/01/2021 07/31/20216-4600-004 Wakiu C

60.548 0.01807/01/2021 07/31/2021E Makapipi Tunnel 16-4806-011



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mgd)Pumpage (Mg)Start Date End DateWell ReporterWell Number Well Name

220.0040.12407/01/2021 07/31/20216-5108-001 Keanae Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maul Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

0.033 201.01107/01/2021 07/31/20216-5108-002 Keanae 2

0.768 523.81207/01/2021 07/31/2021Pookela MDWS6-5118-002

11037.242 1.20107/01/2021 07/31/2021Waikapu Tank Site6-5131-001

940.0150.45907/01/2021 07/31/20216-5229-004 Maui Lani 5

1420.37711.68507/01/2021 07/31/20216-5229-005 Maui Lani 6

920.50607/31/2021 15.70107/01/20216-5229-006 Maui Lani 7

1.069 4533.15007/01/2021 07/31/2021lao Tank Site6-5230-003

641.11134.44107/01/2021 07/31/20216-5230-004 Wailuku 1

2824.123 0.77807/01/2021 07/31/2021Wailuku 26-5230-005

0.596 1118.46507/01/2021 07/31/20216-5317-001 Kaupakulua MDWS

0.1474.56507/01/2021 07/31/20216-5320-001 Hamakuapoko 2

1750.35807/31/2021 11.10807/01/20216-5330-009 Mokuhau 1

0,000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021Mokuhau 26-5330-010

1612.91907/31/2021 90.48507/01/20216-5330-011 Mokuhau 3

1.047 1132.45007/01/2021 07/31/2021lao Tunnel (Kepaniwai)6-5332-002

0.641 1719.86507/01/2021 07/31/2021Kepaniwai6-5332-005

1080.2537.84007/01/2021 07/31/2021Waipuka 16-5339-001

0.329 11110.19507/01/2021 07/31/2021Waipuka 26-5339-002

1585.697 0.18407/31/202107/01/20216-5339-003 Kanaha 1

0.282 3128.73507/01/2021 07/31/20216-5339-004 Kanaha 2

870.44107/31/2021 13.68107/01/20216-5419-001 Haiku

0.00007/31/2021 0.00007/01/2021Old Maui High School6-5420-001

0.19507/31/2021 6,03407/01/2021Hamakuapoko I6-5420-002

0.00007/31/2021 0.00007/01/2021Waiehu Heights 16-5430-001

1711.39107/01/2021 07/31/2021 43.113Waiehu Heights 26-5430-002



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mg) Pumpage (Mgd)Start Date End DateWell Number Well Name Well Reporter

7960,631 1.95607/01/2021 07/31/20216-5431-002 Waihee 1 Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Dean Tanimolo (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Dean Tanimolo (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MOWS)

Dean Tanimolo (Maui Department

of Water Supply. MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimolo (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Dean Tanimoto (Maui Department

of Water Supply, MDWS)

Zach Wheatley

Zach Wheatley

1121.99307/01/2021 07/31/2021 61.793Waihee 26-5431-003

433.96307/01/2021 07/31/2021 122.846Waihee 36-5431-004

171.58207/01/2021 07/31/2021 49.039North Waihee 16-5631-002

0,014 1907/31/2021 0.42307/01/20216-5631-003 North Waihee 2

1.767 4407/01/2021 07/31/2021 54.7746-5731-002 Kanoa 1

1.608 12007/31/2021 49.85007/01/20216-5731-003 Kupaa 1

200.377 0.01207/01/2021 07/31/20216-5731-004 Kanoa 2

0.048 16107/01/2021 07/31/2021 1.482Napili A6-5838-001

0.510 9607/01/2021 07/31/2021 15.8206-5838-002 Napili B

0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.0006-5838-003 Honokahua A

1.408 19207/01/2021 07/31/2021 43.649Napili C6-5838-004

4331.230 1.00707/01/2021 07/31/20216-5938-001 Honokahua B

0.000

1.177

0.000

0.038

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-4835-002

6-4835-003

Sugar Way 1

Ukumehame-Sugar Way
2

1.177

0.001

1.549

0,003

0.000

0.000

0.038

0,000

0,050

0.000

0.000

0.000

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-4835-004

6-5832-002

6-5832-003

6-5331-002

6-5731-001

6-5731-009

Ukumehame 3

Waitena

Kahakuloa Ag Sub

Flint Dug Well

Mendes

Mendes Hatchery
Freshwater
Konanui LLC

KulaKoa

Huelo-Gould

ATC Makena 3

Zach Wheatley

Zach Wheatley

Zach Wheatley
Robert D. Flint & Alice P. Jordan

Jocelyn Mendes-Paishon

Melvin & Susan Mendes

0.001

0.025

0.000

0.000

0.033

0.761

0.006

0.000

Courtlandt Gales (Konanui LLC)

Noa Quinabo (Art Ranch, LLC)

Sherrie Klappert

Robyn Chung-Hoon (ATC Makena

Holdings, LLC)

Duane Lammers (Hana Water

Systems, LLC)

Duane Lammers (Hana Water

Systems, LLC)

Duane Lammers (Hana Water

Systems, LLC)

Peter Oelbaum (RIC (Kula Ranch)

LLC)

Peter Oelbaum (RIC (Kula Ranch)

LLC)

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

6-5618-001

6-4818-001

6-5413-005

6-3925-002

0.12207/01/2021 07/31/2021 3.7806-4559-001 Wananalua

0.000 0.00007/01/2021 07/31/20216-4600-001 Wakiu-Hana Ranch

1,630 0.05307/01/2021 07/31/2021Kaeleku-Hana6-4701-001

0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000Kula 1800 No. 16-4621-001

0.00007/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000Kula 1800 No. 26-4621-002



Water Level (ft msl)Pumpage (Mgd) Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mg)Well Number Well Name Well Reporter Start Date End Date

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000 0.0006-4926-002 Hawaiian Cement Dave Gomes (Hawaiian Cement-

Maui Concrete and Aggregate

Division )

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company. Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)

Lea Tamayose (West Maui Land

Company, Inc.)
Lori Okimoto (Hale Mahaole Akahi)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Mark Vaught (Mahi Pono, LLC)

Dewey Yamaguchi

Mike Heller (Ke Alii Ocean Villas

AOAO)

Mike Heller (Ke Alii Ocean Villas

AOAO)

Wes Weigel (Kahana Ridge

Association, Inc)
Gary Lett (Kalepa Farm)

Garrett Baker (Sugar Cove

AOAO)

Amy Cabingas (Puamana

Community Association)

0.000 0.0006-4837-001 Olowalu Pump O 07/01/2021 07/31/2021

2.333 0.0756-4936-001 Olowalu Elua 07/01/2021 07/31/2021

0.000 0.0006-4937-001 Olowalu Pump N 07/01/2021 07/31/2021

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000 0.0006-5137-001 Launiupoko 2

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 13.329 0.4306-5138-001 Launiupoko 1

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 3.683 0.1196-5139-001 Lie 1

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 6.397 0.2066-5238-001 Launiupoko 3

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000 0.0006-5240-002 Lahaina Shaft-Pump A

Lahaina Shaft-Pump B 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.000 0.0006-5240-003

0.000Kahoma Pump M 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.0006-5340-001

0.000Wahikuli 1 07/01/2021 07/31/2021 0.0006-5439-001

07/01/2021 07/31/2021 1.677 0.0546-5519-010 Haiku Town 1

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/02/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

07/31/2021

08/01/2021

0.252

2.962

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

33.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

20.000

0.005

0.000

0.008

0.096

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.065

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.645

0.000

0.000

6-5328-051

6-5330-002

6-4825-001

6-5128-002

6-5224-002

6-5226-002

6-5321-001

6-5323-001

6-5422-001

6-5422-002

6-5424-001

6-5520-001

6-5522-001

6-5328-033

6-4326-005

Akahi

lao Tunnel (Puako)

Kihei Shaft

Waikapu Sh-Pump 7

Puunene-Pump 9

Puunene-Pump 6

Kaheka-Pump 18

Paia-Pump 2

Paia Mill-Pump 13

Paia-Pump 17

HC&S4

Maliko Pump 11

Kuau Pump 12

Tmk 3-8-19-14

Tmk 3-9-20-20

1,080 81.402.897 0.0936-4326-011 Ocean Villas 07/02/2021 08/01/2021

0.030Kahana Ridge 07/02/2021 08/01/2021 0.9296-5840-002

08/01/2021

08/02/2021

0.008

0.747

0.000

0.023
Kalepa-Starr

Sugar Cove irr.

07/02/2021

07/02/2021

6-3805-001

6-5424-015

07/02/2021 08/02/2021 1.559 0.049Puamana 16-5140-001



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mg) Pumpage (Mgd)Well Reporter Start Date End DateWell Number Well Name

0.02907/02/2021 08/02/2021 0.924Puamana 26-5140-002 Amy Cabingas (Puamana

Community Association)
Kathy Ross

Dave Ryding (Hoolawa Point

Homeowners Association. LLC)

Donna McCleary (Robert & Donna

McCleary Trust)

Kari Davis (Maui Sunset - Condo

Master)

Sara Patton (River Road

Homeowners Association)

Sara Patton (River Road

Homeowners Association)

Carlos Aleman (Kihei Baptist

Chapel)

Joel Salvador (Koa Resorts

Association)

Makalita Falekaono (St. Theresa

Church)

Mitch Tamayori (Hawaii State

Department of Education, DOE)

Milch Tamayori (Hawaii State

Department of Education, DOE)

Gary Brandon (Ulumalu Holdings

LTD.)
Gary Hipp

David Tweedale

Thomas Gebken

Ed Farias (Fairmont Kea Lani, The)

Christopher Hayes (C. Hayes

Excavation )

Barbara Newton (Lahaina United

Methodist Church)
Joseph Caro

Mary Bittner (Astaire LLC)

Lafayette Young (Lafayette Young

IV Trust)
Jay Corpuz (Maui Bay Villas)

Frank Rodrigues (Aqua Engineers,

Inc.)

Karl Stolmeier (Squeaky Clean

Cleaning Service LLC)
Lars Wemars

Pal Bauwens (Hale

Mahaolu-Lahaina Surf)

Angela Rust (Francis G. Rust Du

Pont Trust)

Thaddeus Marckesano (Kokua

Realty. LLC)

Joy Morris (Hui Water Association,

Inc.)
Christopher Kish

0.009

0.001

07/02/2021

07/02/2021

08/01/2021

08/04/2021

0.284

0.034

Ross

Kahui Pono

6-5424-011

6-5514-006

0.492 0.014Tmk 3-8-02-62 07/02/2021 08/05/20216-5424-002

0.00207/02/2021 08/01/2021 0.0736-4527-003 Tmk 3-9-01-02

0.00307/02/2021 08/02/2021 0.1066-5631-005 Waihee-Marino 1

07/02/2021 08/02/2021 0.138 0.0046-5631-006 Waihee-Marino 2

07/02/2021 07/31/2021 0.055 0.002Kihei Baptist Chapel6-4427-009

07/02/2021 08/30/2021 0.000 0.0006-4527-010 Kihei-Koa

0.879 0.014St. Theresa Church 07/02/2021 09/03/20216-4527-016

07/03/2021 07/29/2021 0.000 0.000Kihei HS-16-4526-002

07/03/2021 07/29/2021 1.862 0.069KHS-26-4526-003

0.000Hamilton 07/03/2021 07/31/2021 0.0056-5517-007

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.007

07/03/2021 08/02/2021

07/03/2021 08/04/2021

07/03/2021 08/18/2021

07/05/2021 08/04/2021

07/06/2021 08/20/2021

0.002

0.001

0.000

0.000

0.307

6-5414-001

6-5414-002

6-5413-001

6-4026-013

6-4627-014

Huelo-Hipp

Huelo-Ulin

Huelo 1

Kea Lani Irr

Tmk 3-9-01-34

07/07/2021 08/05/2021 0.045 0.0016-5240-005 Lahaina UMC

0.000

0.003

0.000

07/07/2021 08/20/2021

07/08/2021 08/13/2021

07/09/2021 08/05/2021

0.007

0.097

0.001

6-5513-003

6-5519-011

6-5614-001

Caro

Juliette

Honopou-Young

0.348

0.059

1.5007/09/2021

07/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

11.497

1.885

6-4627-019

6-4821-001

Maui Lu

Omaopio-Esty 315

0.00007/10/2021 08/11/2021 0.0086-3726-004 Kanahena-Erniss

07/14/2021

07/16/2021

09/10/2021

08/15/2021

0,739

0.168

6-5840-003

6-5241-001

Kahana Ranch

Lahaina Surf 0.005

08/22/2021 0.013 0.000Huelo-Naiditch 07/16/20216-5413-010

0.00107/17/2021 08/16/2021 0.0206-5424-004 Tmk 3-8-02-59

0.001 1807/19/2021 08/18/2021 0.0336-5517-008 4150 Hui

0.00007/20/2021 08/18/2021 0.0006-5328-031 Quitazol 1



Water Level (ft msl)Chloride (PPM)Pumpage (Mg) Pumpage (Mgd)Start Date End DateWell Number Well Name Well Reporter

0.000

0.482

0.000

0.013

08/19/2021

08/27/2021
John Papazian (Haiku Properties)

All Gharibi (County of Maui,

Department of Environmental

Management, Solid Waste Division)

Tiffany Mancao (Associa Hawaii)

Julie Watts (Nellie's on Maul LLC)

Jacob Bryant (Stream Resources

Inc.)

Jacob Bryant (Stream Resources

Inc.)

Mitch Tamayori (Hawaii State

Department of Education, DOE)

Mitch Tamayori (Hawaii State

Department of Education, DOE)
Robby Naish

Jerel Haley (Maui Vista AOAO)

07/21/2021

07/22/2021

Nalu Ola

Puunene SWF 1

6-5519-009

6-5125-007 2.12

0.340

0.019

0.123

0.017

0.001

0.003

07/23/2021 08/11/2021

07/28/2021 08/17/2021

07/28/2021 09/02/2021

Kihei-PlllanI

Maalaea Nellies

Summit Trade 2

6-4527-008

6-4730-003

6-5517-003

0.000 0.00007/28/2021 09/02/2021Summit Trade 16-5617-001

0.000 0.00007/30/2021 08/26/2021Kihei HS-16-4526-002

0.05007/30/2021 08/26/2021 1.4016-4526-003 KHS-2

0.005

0.028

0.135

0.915

07/30/2021 08/26/2021

07/30/2021 08/31/2021

6-5615-007

6-4326-009

Kealii-Naish

Klhei-Maui Vista 2.10


